Date Published 10/06/2025

Last Updated / Time 10/06/2025 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 30/06/2025 09:00 AM

Description
 
1. The DepEd Schools Division of Gingoog City, through the General Appropriations Act as an Allotment Order
(GAAAO) FY 2025 intends to apply the sum of Twelve Million Four Hundred Thirty-Eight Thousand One Hundred
Eighteen Pesos Only (Php12,438,118.00) being the ABC to payments under the contract for Supply and Delivery of
Nutritious Food Products for the Implementation of SBFP for SY 2025-2026 of DepEd Gingoog City (Lot 1-7) (GCD-
Goods-SBFP-004). Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.